SLIDE CHANGER WITH POINTER 999799 1 300.00 300.00

BUFFET DINNER 996334 20 2,400.00 48,000.00

Total Amount 57,300.00

CGST ON BNQ 9% 4,320.00

SGST ON BNQ 9% 4,320.00

CGST ON OTH 837.00

SGST ON OTH 837.00

Bill Amount 67,614.00

Advance Adjusted 66,468.00

Net Bill Amount 1,146.00

Amount in words : RS One Thousand One Hundred and Forty Six  Only

Settlement Amount   

Settlement Amount    Desc

Company 1,146.00    Unsettled Banquets

Settlement Total 1,146.00    

Banquet Manager                            Accounts                                        F&B Manager                                     Guest Signa